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GALBIATE SAN GENESIO RUN 2024 Sowonersn [EE
Sky Lario Runners domenica 10 marzo 2024 SanfGenesio R@

Pos N°  Cognome, nome Societa Tempo Dist. Ritmo
1 296 BRAMBILLA DANILO ASD FALCHI LECCO 59'47 - 04:36
2 400 POZZI MATTEO TEAM PASTURO 1h00'55 +1'08 04:41
3 395 MEINARDI STEFANO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h01'32 +1'45 04:44
4 334 TAGLIABUE DAVIDE 1h01'37 +1'50 04:44
5 304 SCALZI ALEX 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h02'03 +2'16 04:46
6 301 MARIN ALEX 1h02'36 +2'49 04:49
7 357 SACCHI EMANUELE SKY LARIO RUNNERS 1h07'14 +7'27 05:10
8 319 VERGOTTINI MIRKO CSI CORTENOVA 1h07'17 +7'30 05:11
9 373 RIVA RICCARDO 1h07'43 +7'56 05:13

10 349 GIROLA IRENE 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h07'56 +8'09 05:14

1 320 CAPIAGHI RICCARDO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h10'06 +10'19 05:23

12 355 MARVEGGIO SAMUELE GEFO 1h10'21 +10'34 05:25

13 367 MARCHISIO ALESSANDRO AG MEDIA SPORT 1h10'28 +10'41 05:25

14 300 BASILE LAURA G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1h10'29 +10'42 05:25

15 402 MELESI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1h11'00 +11'13 05:28

16 419 MEOLI ANDREA ASD EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1h11'54 +12'07 05:32

17 363 RIVA ALESSIO SKY LARIO RUNNERS 1h12'17 +12'30 05:34

18 323 VILLA STEFANO 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h12'22 +12'35 05:34

19 362 GIRANI MARCO SKY LARIO RUNNERS 1h12'25 +12'38 05:34

20 290 CORTI MAURIZIO GEFO 1h13'24 +13'37 05:39

21 306 FUMAGALLI ANDREA 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h13'46 +13'59 05:40

22 309 PANZERI DANIELE 3LIFE 1h14'15 +14'28 05:43

23 292 ALEGI ORESTE VAM RACE 1h14'57 +15'10 05:46

24 303 MILANI ALESSANDRO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h15'07 +15'20 05:47

25 324 MOLTENI YURI RUNCARD 1h15'28 +15'41 05:49

26 361 LUSENTI ENEA TEAM PASTURO 1h16'12 +16'25 05:52

27 332 ZANCHI ALESSANDRO TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO 1h16'22 +16'35 05:52

28 387 MAURI SILVANO G.S.MARIO CORTI 1959 1h16'37 +16'50 05:53

29 307 PEROSSI ANDREA RUNCARD 1h16'59 +17'12 05:55

30 343 DELLA PEDRINA SVEVA GP VALCHIAVENNA 1h17'31 +17'44 05:58

31 338 GANDIN ISABELLA POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1h17'39 +17'52 05:58

32 409 MAZZOLENI MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA MANDELLO 1h17'52 +18'05 05:59

33 335 GANDIN ELEONORA POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1h18'08 +18'21 06:01

34 420 BERTOLDINI TADDEO ASD FALCHI LECCO 1h18'29 +18'42 06:02

35 356 CALIO' ELENA TEAM PASTURO 1h18'39 +18'52 06:03

36 384 COLOMBO MARIANNA ASD FALCHI LECCO 1h19'02 +19'15 06:05

37 316 PIZZAGALLI GIULIO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h19'11 +19'24 06:05

38 331 GANDIN ALESSANDRO 1h19'30 +19'43 06:07

39 376 RIVA AURORA SKY LARIO RUNNERS 1h19'36 +19'49 06:07

40 410 CATTANEO PAOLO POLISPORTIVA 2001-ALDE 1h20'39 +20'52 06:12

41 336 ROCCA GIORDANO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h20'42 +20'55 06:13

42 347 FAZZINI ALEX AS PREMANA 1h21'01 +21'14 06:14

43 371 ANCORA ALESSIO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h21'05 +21'18 06:14

44 370 COLOSIMO TEODORO BAR VITALI 1h21'30 +21'43 06:16

45 297 RUSCONI ANDREA 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h21'36 +21'49 06:17

46 386 BONACINA RITA 1h21'42 +21'55 06:17

a7 308 CONCILIO DAIANA 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h21'47 +22'00 06:17

48 391 PANZERI FABRIZIO GPL GALBIATE 1h21'59 +22'12 06:19

49 407 VALSECCHI FERDINANDO 1h22'02 +22'15 06:19

50 291 AMATO SABRINA GEFO 1h22'07 +22'20 06:19

51 403 PIVA ANDREA SKY LARIO RUNNERS 1h22'19 +22'32 06:20

52 380 SPREAFICO DAVIDE RUNCARD 1h22'22 +22'35 06:20

53 333 CACCIA DANIELE CANTO DI CORSA 1h22'39 +22'52 06:22

54 418 DI PASQUA CELESTINO ASD EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1h22'53 +23'06 06:23

55 412 CASTELLI ROBERTO CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS 1h23'34 +23'47 06:26

56 321 MASTROMATTEO ROBERTO RUNCARD 1h23'59 +24'12 06:28

57 383 PARIMBELLI ANDREA RUNCARD 1h24'08 +24'21 06:28

58 382 CATTANEO SILVIA RUNCARD 1h24'23 +24'36 06:29

59 293 GIARDINI ALBERTO 1h24'42 +24'55 06:31

60 381 REDAELLI MARCO GEFO 1h24'56 +25'09 06:32

61 360 CRIPPA ANDREA 1h24'56 +25'09 06:32

62 348 RUSCONI ELENA TEAM PASTURO 1h25'02 +25'15 06:32

63 414 CONCILIO UMBERTO 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 1h25'08 +25'21 06:33

64 351 PANZERI DANILO VAM RACE 1h25'28 +25'41 06:34
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N°
327
374
313
298
401
397
399
364
372
366
390
393
394
344
358
346
417
369
325
385
329
411
354
379
330
302
365
315
368
388
342
340
352
353
314
398
406
345
326
328
317
294
337
359
299
295
416
378
404
312
305
405
413
392

Cognome, nome

VALSECCHI MATTEO
GHISLANZONI STEFANO
PENATI FERRERIO FRANCESCA
CORTI DAVIDE

TRENTIN MATTIA
MAZZUCCHELLI ARIANNA
VISMARA IVAN ANDREA
PRIMERANO ANTONIO
GUARNAROLI ANDREA
ELLI MARCO

BUSNELLI DANIELA
PANZERI GRETA
VALSECCHI LORENZO
ANDREANI RONNY AMEDEO
TAGLIASACCHI FLEANA SAVINA
FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRA
FARACI CHIARA
MIRAGLIA CLAUDIA
DELL'ORO ALESSANDRO
COLOMBO MATTIA
MARCON SILVIA
PANZERI ROBERTA
PASSONI MARCO
VALSECCHI SARA
SPANDRI GIULIA

FARINA PAOLO
RIPAMONTI CINZIA
BERIZZI GIOVANNI
ALMANZO CHIARA
GANDIN GIULIA

BURATTI PAOLO
RUSCONI MARIA TERESA
CASONATO ERIKA
BESANA LUCA

CURIONI GIANCARLO
BOLIS GIANBATTISTA
GATTUSO ELENA
INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO
TRABATTONI AMALIA
TAGLIABUE ROBERTO MARIA
PONZONI LORENZO
SALA MARCO
TAGLIAFERRI GIULIANO
CONSONNI MASCIA
MACRI CARMELO
COLOMBO CHIARA
PERUCCHINI GIACOMO
FESTINANTE MELISSA
CRIMELLA CHIARA
STEFANONI FABIO
STEFANONI AMBRA
SACCHI CHIARA

CIVATI SONIA

CASTELLI GEROLAMO

Societa

SEC CIVATE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
DC 80

G.S. AVIS SEREGNO
ASD. MARCIACARATESI

MUD TRA INSEMA
POLISPORTIVA 2001-ALDE
RUNCARD

3LIFE

GPL GALBIATE

CAM CLUB ALPINO METALLARO
AG MEDIA SPORT

SEC CIVATE

RUNCARD

BAR VITALI

RUNCARD

G.S.A. COMETA

GEFO
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

CRILECCO
TEAM BARBEE

BAR VITALI

TEAM PASTURO

GEFO

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
FRIMAS VITALBA
SEC CIVATE

TEAM PASTURO

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO
U.S. SAN MAURIZIO
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
SKY LARIO RUNNERS
SEV VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD
SKY LARIO RUNNERS
ASD AVIS OGGIONO

Tempo

1h25'40
1h26'19
1h26'41
1h27'09
1h27'32
1h27'58
1h28'00
1h28'01
1h28'07
1h28'20
1h28'21
1h28'38
1h28'59
1h29'12
1h29'18
1h31'01
1h31'51
1h31'51
1h32'34
1h33'44
1h34'00
1h34'01
1h34'21
1h34'53
1h34'58
1h35'09
1h36'22
1h36'55
1h37'14
1h38'03
1h39'05
1h39'20
1h39'40
1h39'53
1h40'36
1h41'25
1h42'37
1h43'42
1h46'01
1h46'03
1h46'16
1h48'26
1h48'52
1h49'42
1h49'59
1h53'12
1h53'15
1h54'29
1h55'27
2h03'35
2h03'36
2h06'46
2h06'47
2h10'27

Dist.

+25'53
+26'32
+26'54
+27'22
+27'45
+28'11
+28'13
+28'14
+28'20
+28'33
+28'34
+28'51
+29'12
+29'25
+29'31
+31'14
+32'04
+32'04
+32'47
+33'57
+34'13
+34'14
+34'34
+35'06
+35'11
+35'22
+36'35
+37'08
+37'27
+38'16
+39'18
+39'33
+39'53
+40'06
+40'49
+41'38
+42'50
+43'55
+46'14
+46'16
+46'29
+48'39
+49'05
+49'55
+50'12
+53'25
+53'28
+54'42
+55'40
+1h03'48
+1h03'49
+1h06'59
+1h07'00
+1h10'40

Ritmo

min/km

06:35
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:52
07:00
07:04
07:04
07:07
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:25
07:28
07:29
07:32
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:44
07:48
07:53
07:59
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:20
08:22
08:26
08:28
08:43
08:43
08:49
08:53
09:31
09:31
09:45
09:45
10:02
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